SR Series
Inverter Residential Air Conditioners
AIR CONDITIONING
Equipped with an easy to use
controller boasting an assortment
of convenient functions and � lters,
compact stylish design and quiet
operation, a Mitsubishi Heavy

ax
 f
lo
o
r
ar
ea
 m
et
er
s
sq
ua
re
dSRK17ZMP-S 17 14 12 10
SRK20ZMP-S 20 16 14 12
SRK20ZMA-S, SRK20ZMXA-S 20 16 14 12
SRK25ZMA-S, SRK25ZMXA-S, SRK10YL-S 25 21 18 15
SRK35ZMA-S, SRK35ZMXA-S, SRK13YL-S 35 29 25 21
SRK50ZMA-S, SRK50ZMXA-S, SRK18YL-S 51 43 36 30
SRK60ZMXA-S 60 50 45 37
SRK63ZMA-S 63 54 47 38
SRK71ZMA-S, SRK24YMA-S 71 59 51 42
SRK80ZMA-S 80 67 57 47
SRK92ZMA-S 92 77 66 54
Selection Chart Heating A B C D
M
ax
 f